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= Thailand CGRYR] SRURURTY

=, Branch

s ] Wil 603-6-03421-0

=0 §5U  nwasuatsuATITIMIaaIn usuysmn Account No,

=1 Sug.nmasuazaunsal ouudnle uil 30/09/2561

=3 CRNEIIRNTEATEN Date

E") dnnatiasnin gnadu

=* &7 63000 Currency

= Thailand [)Eé?r:? Limit

345,116

Ju/tiau/{ Ealilik] fradulu wiRuila nawdu/entiu uanmILuia ERLE] pgvh'smm's
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F YaOUNIT 34,900. 00
03/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,020,00 35920.00 108682 931002
03/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 875.00 36,795.00 108682 931002
03/09/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,125.00 42,920.00 108682 931002
03/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,720,00 52,640.00 108682 931002
03/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 52,940.00 108682 931002
03/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 630.00 53,570.00 108682 931002
06/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincail 26,200.00 27,370.00 0603 93999
06/09/2561  BPDWT tak provincail 18,370.00 9,000.00 0603 93999
07/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincail 9,000.00 0.00 108682 93999
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 630,00 630.00 108682 931001
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,720.00 7,350,00 108682 931001
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,700.00 41,050.00 108682 931001
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,275.00 53,325.00 108682 931001
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,638.00 56,963.00 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 740.94 57,703.94 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,347.06 62,051.00 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincail 7,985.06 54,065.94 0603 93999
07/09/2561  BPDWT tak provincait 53,325.00 740.94 0603 93999
10/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,720.00 7,460.94 108682 931001
10/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,300.00 32,760.94 108682 931001
10/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,080.00 56,840.94 108682 931001
10/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,580.00 £8,420.94 108682 931001
10/09/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 69,900.94 108682 931001
10/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 210.00 70,110.94 108682 931001
10/09/2561 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:2075 ICAS INCL 10344986 740,94 69,370.00 0700 90180
R1

11/09/2561  BPDWT tak provincail 69,160.00 210,00 0603 93999
11/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincail 210.00 0.00 0603 93999
13/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,820.00 5,820.00 108682 931000
13/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,560.00 7,380.00 108682 931000
13/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,688,00 12,068.00 108682 931000
17/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincail 12,068.00 0.00 0603 93999
19/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 500.00 108682 931000
19/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,355.00 2,855.00 108682 931000

C/F vanun'll

2,855.00
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= Thailand s
=, Branch
—1 4 wudiey  603-6-03421-0
=G 5 tnEasuREERATATINIRaIN Wusuisena Account No.
= ’ AU LN SURTENATHL ouuduil Yud
=4 dwathwning Date
= dnadiasain anatiu
=" @70 63000 Currency
= Thailand ;l\_’(;\;:'ll? Limit
345,117
Suian/il LRI R frabun witamde aaudu/einiu uanRILUED ERLTR] F;Vh'i')un'\‘i
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
8/F uanunul 2,855.00
19/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 875.00 3,730.00 108682 931000
19/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,282.90 12,012.90 108682 931000
19/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,410.00 43,422.90 108682 931000
19/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 9,087.00 52,509.90 108682 931000
20/09/2561 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 90,665.00 143,174.90 108682 931000
20/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,665.00 146,839.90 108682 931000
21/09/2561 BPOWT tak provincail 12,012.90 134,827.00 0603 93999
21/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincail 5,060,00 129,767.00 0603 93999
24/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincail ,850.00 128,917.00 108682 93999
24/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 460.00 129,377.00 108682 931000
24/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 630,00 130,007.00 108682 931000
24/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS5/108682 5,040.00 135,047.00 108682 931000
24/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,893.83 139,940.83 108682 931000
24/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 673.10 140,613,93 108682 931000
24/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 214.00 140,827.93 108682 931000
24/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,476.64 143,304.57 108682 931000
24/09/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67.36 143,371.93 108682 931000
24/09/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,400.00 144,771.93 108682 931000
24/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincail 11,547.83 133,224.10 0603 93999
24/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincail 1,090.00 132,134.10 0603 93999
25/09/2561 CWTRC 10344990 6,932.35 125,201.75 0603 571652
25/09/2561 CWTPC 10344988 7,330.00 117,871.75 0603 571652
25/09/2561  CWTRC 10344987 65,767.65 52,104.10 0603 571834
25/09/2561  CBCA SBK:14 SBR:744 ICAS INCL 10344991 673,10 51,431.00 0700 90180
R1
25/09/2561  CBCA SBK:2 SBR:2075 ICAS INCL 10344992 2,544.00 48,887.00 0700 90180
R1
25/09/2561 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:46 ICAS INCL 10344989 14,300.00 34,587.00 0700 90180
R1
26/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,400.00 35,987.00 108682 931001
26/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,763.19 39,750.19108682 931001
26/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31.70 39,781.89108682 931001
C/F voaunly 39,781.,89
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= Thailand ERVR #1270
= Branch
=o wudhliopl  603-6-03421-0
== i neesuRsEnasuYouiaain Gusndsmin Account No,
=0 Sus.inmasuRTEunIal auudufls Fudh 30/09/2561
=3 drumlmeng Date
=: dwnafianin anadu THB
= 10 63000 Cu:ren»cy
= Thailand nwug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
345,118
Jufrdaufi NS Aabuiy witRda aaudu/imdu UANANKR Fn SR
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawat/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaounun 39,781.89
26/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,207.11 40,989.00 108682 931001
26/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 668.69 41,657.69 108682 931001
26/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,092.26 43,749.95108682 931001
26/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,050.16 45,800. 11 108682 931001
26/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310,07 46,110.18 108682 931001
26/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincalil 1,400.00 44,710.18 0603 93999
26/09/2561 BPDWT tak provincail 6,359.99 38,350.19 0603 93999
26/09/2561 CWTRC 10344993 3,763.19 34,587.00 0603 540027
R GMETET 34,587.00
TINTIONTNULIY 23 8015 336,690.01
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
U ensdhndu 47 I0AT 336,377.01
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
wiasamatiunuiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 518013 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

maﬁmmwmmu SURTANT CLCK / BCCK wanaiiv vinfisananisdoaidy Teafiansunaninden
VAuua) Lia CL azuansmenisaiaswasiants CLCR
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........................................................................................ Branc‘]
B ) woniliydh  603-6-03675-2
‘ Hasuamunsarionianin Account No.
MU, g uararnsal ouninily Fuit 30/09/2561
Mumfning Date
naaain analdu THB
N 6300 Currency
Thailand 2913un 0.00
5191 {Loan] Limit
Buf e/ 5
WNE .
Date Code nmf‘xu?u wamda pauduf W UARMILUED ERETh p;\ﬁ'\‘hun'\s
Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F
21/09/2561  CWARC HRonin 0.00
10128459 3,763.19 -3,763.19 0603 580372
21/09/2561  OTIp
O vedraft protection 3,763.19 0.00 0603 580372
famaula 0.00
?‘?N'SW Gr1s0aULY 1 A5 3,763.19
Otal gWwithdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
_“;:"34 T unsHINAY 1 570075 3,763.19
Otal oDeposit Transactions item(s) Baht
Va5 anionuiy (Uncear Cha.) 0 C s 0.00
Otal g unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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